
 2024 Market Lamb Results 
 Bell County Youth Fair 
 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

D-20 Light Weight Dorper 
 1 C Willson, Haylee Troy FFA 
 2 Edwards, Millye Salado FFA 
 3 Curb, Bailee Trimmier 4-H Club 
 4 Thomas, Deion KCC FFA 
 5 Roberts, Carollicia KCC FFA 
 6 Edwards, Colton Salado FFA 
 7 Hatley, Hayes Maxdale 4-H Club 
 8 Canales, Victoria Belton FFA 
 9 Santiago, Peter KCC FFA 
 10 Spencer, Ryenn KCC FFA 

D-21 Heavy Weight Dorper 
 1 RC Kirkscey, Chandler Salado 4-H Club 
 2 Willson, Haylee Troy FFA 
 3 Thompson, Lauren Salado 4-H Club 
 4 Canales, Victoria Belton FFA 
 5 Ham, Keeley Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 6 Clark, Cailin Troy FFA 
 7 Ham, Keeley Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 8 Hoelscher, Raelye Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 9 Clampet, Blakely Academy FFA 
 10 Gutierrezadamson, Peyton Maxdale 4-H Club 

 

 

 



D-22 Light Weight Finewool 
 1 RC Eaton, Kaylee Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 2 Brazzil, Calyn Salado FFA 
 3 Volk, Olivia Salado FFA 
 4 Lobacz, Alora Shoemaker FFA 
 5 Carroll, Kyla Holland FFA 
 6 Schneider, Jaleigh Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 7 Schneider, Rhett Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 8 Sigler, Kadence Belton FFA 
 9 Harris, Ava Trimmier 4-H Club 

D-23 Heavy Weight Finewool 
 1 C Hoelscher, Raelye Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 2 Nelson, Layla Troy FFA 
 3 Morris, Maren Salado 4-H Club 
 4 Perez, Amaris Shoemaker FFA 
 5 Sierra, Peyton Troy FFA 
 6 Clary, Laynee Belton FFA 
 7 Volk, Emma Salado FFA 
 8 Thigpen, Kalan Troy FFA 
 9 Jenkins, Ethen Troy FFA 

D-24 Light Weight Finewool Cross 
 1 C Morris, Carter Salado 4-H Club 
 2 Thomas, Deion KCC FFA 
 3 Eaton, Kaylee Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 4 Stevens, Hayden Troy FFA 
 5 Dyer, Sadie Holland FFA 
 6 Carroll, Kyla Holland FFA 
 7 Sanchez, Sage KCC FFA 
 8 Bliton, Kimber Trimmier 4-H Club 
 9 Junek, Kamryn Academy FFA 
 10 Harris, Ava Trimmier 4-H Club 

 



D-25 Heavy Weight Finewool Cross 
 1 RC Morris, Macy Salado 4-H Club 
 2 Villanueva, Sophia Trimmier 4-H Club 
 3 Clary, Laynee Belton FFA 
 4 Dyer, Finley Holland FFA 
 5 Bedell, Dylan Killeen High School FFA 
 6 Volk, Emma Salado FFA 
 7 Jarosek, Jaxon Troy FFA 
 8 Brazzil, Calyn Salado FFA 
 9 Scott, Juliet Stampede Creek 4-H Club 

D-26 Light Weight Southdown 
 1 Sierra, Peyton Troy FFA 
 2 Edwards, Millye Salado FFA 
 3 Darden, Shelby Troy FFA 
 4 Bratton, Brady Salado 4-H Club 
 5 Singleton, Riley Troy FFA 
 6 Schneider, Jaleigh Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 7 Gomez, Silissa Killeen High School FFA 
 8 Edwards, Kendall Salado FFA 
 9 Bratton, Lila Salado 4-H Club 
 10 Thigpen, Kalan Troy FFA 

D-27 Heavy Weight Southdown 
 1 C Morris, Maren Salado 4-H Club 
 2 RC Bratton, Lila Salado 4-H Club 
 3 Bratton, Brady Salado 4-H Club 
 4 Darden, Shelby Troy FFA 
 5 Mciver, Luke Troy FFA 
 6 Jarosek, Jaxon Troy FFA 
 7 Darden, Shelby Troy FFA 
 8 Cannon, Stephen Troy FFA 
 9 Volk, Emma Salado FFA 
 10 Singleton, Arriat Troy FFA 

 



D-28 Light Weight Med. Wool 
 1 Singleton, Addison Troy FFA 
 2 Roberts, Peyton Holland FFA 
 3 Lisenbe, Alexis Maxdale 4-H Club 
 4 Wilson, Jase Academy FFA 
 5 Wilson, Mason Academy FFA 
 6 Collins, Trinity Belton FFA 
 7 Lesikar, Camryn Rogers FFA 
 8 Bliton, Kimber Trimmier 4-H Club 
 9 Alexander, Elena Bell 4-H Horse Club 
 10 Bailey, Alina North Bell 4-H Club 

D-29 Middle Weight Med. Wool 
 1 C/GC Roberts, Peyton Holland FFA 
 2 RC/RGC Fisher, Bristol Maxdale 4-H Club 
 3 Lisenbe, Alexis Maxdale 4-H Club 
 4 Fisher, Brody Maxdale 4-H Club 
 5 Eaton, Kaylee Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 6 Villanueva, Sophia Trimmier 4-H Club 
 7 Bliton, Kimber Trimmier 4-H Club 
 8 Quinones, Trinity Rogers 4-H Club 
 9 Thigpen, Kaycen Troy FFA 
 10 Munz, Summer North Bell 4-H Club 

D-30 Light Weight Med. Wool 
 1 Roberts, Peyton Holland FFA 
 2 Lisenbe, Alexis Maxdale 4-H Club 
 3 Wilson, Jase Academy FFA 
 4 Ham, Keeley Stampede Creek 4-H Club 
 5 Singleton, Addison Troy FFA 
 6 Sigler, Kadence Belton FFA 
 7 Dyer, Finley Holland FFA 
 8 Yates, Kyra Rogers FFA 
 9 Yates, Kyra Rogers FFA 
 10 Rosenbaum, Virginia Belton FFA 



D-31 Heavy Weight Med. Wool 
 1 Wilson, Mason Academy FFA 
 2 Morris, Macy Salado 4-H Club 
 3 Singleton, Addison Troy FFA 
 4 Fisher, Brody Maxdale 4-H Club 
 5 Morris, Carter Salado 4-H Club 
 6 Lloyd, Jaylynn Troy FFA 
 7 Hesler-Henderson, Abbie Bartlett FFA 
 8 Nalbone, Lilliana Belton FFA 
 9 Dean, Shaunice Temple FFA 
 10 Brazzil, Calyn Salado FFA 
 

Grand Champion 
Peyton Roberts, Holland FFA – Med. Wool 

 
Res. Grand Champion 

Bristol Fisher, Maxdale 4-H – Med. Wool 
 
 

Junior Showmanship 
Champion - Lila Bratton, Salado 4-H 

Res. Champion - Sadie Dyer, Holland FFA 
 

Intermediate Showmanship 
Champion – Chandler Kirkscey, Salado 4-H 
Res. Champion – Brady Bratton, Salado 4-H 

 
Senior Showmanship 

Champion – Brody Fisher, Maxdale 4-H 
Res. Champion – Deion Thomas, Killeen Career Center FFA 

 



 


